
Vintergolfen 2017/2018 → Vintergolfen 15 • 22.11.2024 21:31 (1)

Vintergolfen 2017/2018 → Vintergolfen 15

No  

Open

Joakim Holmqvist

Andreas Norrgren

Fredrik Lindgren

Tim Burström

Mattias Kronberg

David Syrenquist

Mats Melin

Magnus Rydström

Lasse Jansson

Tim Öberg

Anders Bülow

Simon Andersson

Stefan Tiensuu

David Isaksson

Fredrik Holmqvist

simon isaksson

https://discgolfmetrix.com/561250
https://discgolfmetrix.com/578561
https://discgolfmetrix.com/561250
https://discgolfmetrix.com/578561


Vintergolfen 2017/2018 → Vintergolfen 15 • 22.11.2024 21:31 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 55

Open

1 Lasse Jansson 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 -7 48

2 simon isaksson 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 -5 50

3 Anders Bülow 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 5 4 3 2 -1 54

3 Tim Burström 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 -1 54

5 Magnus Rydström 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 +1 56

6 Fredrik Lindgren 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 57

7 Andreas Norrgren 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 7 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 +3 58

7 Fredrik Holmqvist 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +3 58

7 Mattias Kronberg 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +3 58

10 Stefan Tiensuu 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 +4 59

10 Mats Melin 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +4 59

10 Simon Andersson 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +4 59

13 David Isaksson 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +7 62

14 David Syrenquist 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 6 5 4 3 2 +8 63

15 Tim Öberg 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 +9 64

16 Joakim Holmqvist 4 4 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 7 5 4 4 +19 74

https://discgolfmetrix.com/561250
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Vintergolfen 2017/2018 → Vintergolfen 15 • 22.11.2024 21:31 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.1 3.3 3.5 3 2.9 3.8 2.9 3.9 3.3 2.8 3.1 2.8 2.8 3.5 4.7 3.4 2.8 2.9 58.3

Difficulty 9 11 15 8 5 17 6 18 12 1 10 2 3 14 16 13 4 7 3.3

Birdie -1 3 2 4 5 1 4 2 6 4 6 1 6 4 48 17%

Par 0 8 9 8 8 7 7 9 7 7 8 14 12 8 10 7 10 8 10 157 55%

Bogey 1 5 4 8 4 4 4 3 6 7 2 2 2 5 8 3 2 2 71 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 2 2 8 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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